
Hatice Ece

Leyla Nuray Taşdemir

Zeynep Çelik

Ayşegül Kurt

Mabud Sattarlı

Abdulkerim Alma

İlayda Nur Sarıca

Muhammet Talha Özcan

Vahit Türkyılmaz

Büşra Nur Keleş

Feyza Betül Aydın

Rukiye Türkyılmaz

Rümeysa Zühre Baytar

Hacer Küçükali

Fatmagül Atila

Aleyna Özdemir

Hasan Uğur Günaydın

Semanur Diniz

Zafer Ertek

Esra Aka

70

70

70

60

75

75

60

50

60

50

55

60

60

60

60

50

50

35

50

40

76

70

66

64

64

64

60

54

54

52

52

52

50

50

48

46

46

42

40

38

İSİM

ORTA ASYA

3. DÖNEM PUANI DÖNEM SONU PUANI


